DOP_01-23_F_PROFILI_B1.2_B2.2_ENG                                                                                                                                                                          WWW.MMGRIGLIATI.COM
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
n. 001-23/F
1 Unique identification code of the product-type
MM PULTRUDED STRUCTURAL PROFILES
Structural profiles made of fibre-reinforced polymers (Fibreglass  Composites/FRP)
group
F
B1.2 OPEN SECTION
 B2.2 MULTILAYER
code section dimensions ID - identification code code section dimensions ID - identification code
I1 IPE – H – I 100x50x6,35 53I01000506_35-ISO-CE-F C7 C - U 150x60x8 53C01500608-ISO-CE-F
I2 IPE – H – I 100x100x8 53I01001008-ISO-CE-F C12 C – U 150x70x12 53C215007012-ISO-CE-F
I3 IPE – H – I 120x100x8 53I01201008-ISO-CE-F L6 Angle 50x50x6 53A10500506-ISO-CE-F
I4 IPE – H – I 150x75x8 53I01500758-ISO-CE-F L7 Angle 45x35x8 53A10450358-ISO-CE-F
I5 IPE – H – I 150x100x8 53I01501008-ISO-CE-F L8 Angle  45x75x8 53A10450758-ISO-CE-F
C2 C – U 100x50x6 53C01000506-ISO-CE-F L9 Angle 90x90x8 53A10900908-ISO-CE-F
C3 C – U 90x35x8 53C00900358-ISO-CE-F L10 Angle 110x110x8 53A11101108-ISO-CE-F
C4 C – U 100x50x8 53C21000508-ISO-CE-F L15 Angle 140x140x12 53A114014012-ISO-CE-F
C5 C – U 120x60x8 53C21200608-ISO-CE-F T1 T 50x50x6,35 53T10500506_35-ISO-CE-F
C6 C – U 150x45x8 53C01500458-ISO-CE-F T2 T 75x75x8 53T10750758-ISO-CE-F
2 Intended use of the product as foreseen by the manufacturer
MM Pultruded Structural Profiles are intended for use as structural elements (beams, columns) where the load-bearing characteristic is the main
design criterion and where the product is part of a load-bearing system.
The performance of structural profiles is given on the basis of short-term loads, at room temperature and without environmental influences.